Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
NSYCR150WU2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number nsycr150wu2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 0.37 kgs
Voltage 110 - 250 V
Power 150 W
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Type 250
Signal Level 250 V
Relay Specifications 250 VAC
Description
Ogrzewacz; 150W; 110÷250V; IP20; 285x80x70mm